Rev. 1.4, 17-May-22 Document Number: 001
Queendom Group Technology Co., Ltd.. .
THIS DoCUMENT IS SUBJECT To CHANGE WITHoUT NoTICE. THE PRoDUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DoCUMENT ARE
SUBJECT To SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FoRTH AT www.china66.net
LED  specification Product
information
Product information
LED  Panel Light

THIS DoCUMENT IS SUBJECT To CHANGE WITHoUT NoTICE. THE PRoDUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DoCUMENT ARE
SUBJECT To SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FoRTH AT www.china66.net
LED  specification Product
information
Model Description
Description Order Code
SIZE
Code
size：
(mm)
Voltage
Power/w
Initial
Lumens/LM
Color  Electrical parameters
ZF-CGK-18W ZFMBD5901 PL3030 300*300*30 AC180-265V 18W±5% ≧1800 3000K/6500K 50/60Hz CIR80  PF>0.95
ZF-CGK-24W ZFMBD5902 PL3060 300*600*30 AC180-265V 24W±5% ≧2400 3000K/6500K 50/60Hz CIR80  PF>0.95
ZF-CGK-36W ZFMBD5903 PL6060 600*600*30 AC180-265V 36W±5% ≧3600 3000K/6500K 50/60Hz CIR80  PF>0.95
ZF-CGK-36W ZFMBD5904 PL30120 300*1200*30 AC180-265V 36W±5% ≧3600 3000K/6500K 50/60Hz CIR80  PF>0.95
ZF-CGK-72W ZFMBD5905 PL60120 600*1200*30 AC180-265V 72W±5% ≧7200 3000K/6500K 50/60Hz CIR80  PF>0.95
ZF-TG-36W ZFMBD5906 PL6060 600*600*30 AC180-265V 36W±5% ≧3600 3000K/6500K 50/60Hz CIR80  PF>0.95
ZF-TG-36W ZFMBD5907 PL30120 300*1200*30 AC180-265V 36W±5% ≧3600 3000K/6500K 50/60Hz CIR80  PF>0.95
ZF-OG-72W ZFMBD5908 PL60120 600*1200*30 AC180-265V 72W±5% ≧7200 3000K/6500K 50/60Hz CIR80  PF>0.95
•
Product Introduction                                                                                   Application Scenario Case
Approved: UL/DLC Premium Certified
 Material: ALU ,Diffuser Plate, LGP, Reflective Paper and Rear